

East Broadway Dam Replacement (#9996666)
Owner: City of Dickinson
Solicitor: Barr Engineering, Bloomington, MN
07/16/2026 02:00 PM MDT

						Engineer's Estimate		Baranko Bros Inc		U.S. SiteWork, Inc.		Veit & Company, Inc.		Rachel Contracting, LLC		Wagner Construction		Park Construction Company		Martin Construction, Inc.		Meyer Contracting Inc.	
Section Title	Line Item	Item Code	Item Description	UoM	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
General							\$3,588,000.00		\$3,670,635.03		\$3,717,255.00		\$3,836,402.00		\$3,867,644.00		\$3,981,230.00		\$4,102,425.00		\$4,186,955.58		\$5,663,935.38
	1	A	Mobilization	LS	1	\$357,520.00	\$357,520.00	\$237,442.27	\$237,442.27	\$370,000.00	\$370,000.00	\$310,300.00	\$310,300.00	\$303,365.00	\$303,365.00	\$442,500.00	\$442,500.00	\$420,000.00	\$420,000.00	\$299,690.03	\$299,690.03	\$575,606.11	\$575,606.11
	2	B	Video Monitoring and Documentation	LS	1	\$16,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$10,808.25	\$10,808.25	\$3,170.00	\$3,170.00	\$14,825.00	\$14,825.00	\$6,730.00	\$6,730.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,935.80	\$11,935.80	\$10,701.61	\$10,701.61
	3	C	Drone Flyover Videos	LS	1	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$3,210.51	\$3,210.51	\$5,285.00	\$5,285.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$5,160.00	\$5,160.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,440.00	\$6,440.00	\$3,960.00	\$3,960.00	\$5,558.00	\$5,558.00
	4	D	Water Control	LS	1	\$220,000.00	\$220,000.00	\$168,802.55	\$168,802.55	\$381,450.00	\$381,450.00	\$180,520.00	\$180,520.00	\$333,000.00	\$333,000.00	\$225,000.00	\$225,000.00	\$578,000.00	\$578,000.00	\$720,282.24	\$720,282.24	\$802,528.07	\$802,528.07
	5	E	Temporary Erosion Control	LS	1	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$47,218.17	\$47,218.17	\$43,960.00	\$43,960.00	\$31,200.00	\$31,200.00	\$12,700.00	\$12,700.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$46,400.00	\$46,400.00	\$56,031.48	\$56,031.48	\$32,902.03	\$32,902.03
	6	F	Remove Existing Dam	LS	1	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$53,562.49	\$53,562.49	\$77,440.00	\$77,440.00	\$89,100.00	\$89,100.00	\$43,750.00	\$43,750.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$73,400.00	\$73,400.00	\$63,615.00	\$63,615.00	\$215,316.84	\$215,316.84
	7	G	Clear and Grub	LS	1	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$10,716.48	\$10,716.48	\$3,950.00	\$3,950.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$18,700.00	\$18,700.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$36,360.00	\$36,360.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
	8	H	Strip Topsoil	LS	1	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$53,481.42	\$53,481.42	\$13,240.00	\$13,240.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$16,150.00	\$16,150.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$8,550.00	\$8,550.00	\$23,090.57	\$23,090.57	\$15,188.96	\$15,188.96
	9	I	Sediment Removal and Riverbank Excavation	CY	18000	\$33.00	\$594,000.00	\$11.28	\$203,040.00	\$16.00	\$288,000.00	\$19.15	\$344,700.00	\$13.50	\$243,000.00	\$18.00	\$324,000.00	\$22.70	\$408,600.00	\$13.99	\$251,820.00	\$38.35	\$690,300.00
	10	J	Random Fill (P)	CY	1400	\$27.50	\$38,500.00	\$11.40	\$15,960.00	\$7.30	\$10,220.00	\$10.50	\$14,700.00	\$58.80	\$82,320.00	\$15.00	\$21,000.00	\$5.70	\$7,980.00	\$25.47	\$35,658.00	\$41.09	\$57,526.00
	11	K	Sheet Pile Cutoff	SF	2340	\$66.00	\$154,440.00	\$122.30	\$286,182.00	\$110.00	\$257,400.00	\$127.00	\$297,180.00	\$105.00	\$245,700.00	\$75.00	\$175,500.00	\$85.40	\$199,836.00	\$96.62	\$226,090.80	\$128.27	\$300,151.80
	12	L	Geotextile Fabric - Rock Riffles	SY	2900	\$6.60	\$19,140.00	\$3.34	\$9,686.00	\$4.00	\$11,600.00	\$3.00	\$8,700.00	\$2.40	\$6,960.00	\$7.50	\$21,750.00	\$5.65	\$16,385.00	\$5.77	\$16,733.00	\$5.55	\$16,095.00
	13	M	Granular Filter - Rock Riffles	TON	1600	\$110.00	\$176,000.00	\$241.11	\$385,776.00	\$209.00	\$334,400.00	\$231.60	\$370,560.00	\$245.00	\$392,000.00	\$225.00	\$360,000.00	\$143.00	\$228,800.00	\$148.81	\$238,096.00	\$254.09	\$406,544.00
	14	N	Base Rock - Rock Riffles	TON	4900	\$143.00	\$700,700.00	\$138.20	\$677,180.00	\$119.00	\$583,100.00	\$137.50	\$673,750.00	\$141.50	\$693,350.00	\$129.50	\$634,550.00	\$130.00	\$637,000.00	\$136.94	\$671,006.00	\$152.97	\$749,553.00
	15	O	Cobbles within Base Rock - Rock Riffles	TON	1600	\$110.00	\$176,000.00	\$170.55	\$272,880.00	\$185.00	\$296,000.00	\$133.60	\$213,760.00	\$211.00	\$337,600.00	\$239.00	\$382,400.00	\$188.00	\$300,800.00	\$146.09	\$233,744.00	\$215.97	\$345,552.00
	16	P	Boulders - Rock Riffles	EA	330	\$825.00	\$272,250.00	\$607.19	\$200,372.70	\$692.00	\$228,360.00	\$727.00	\$239,910.00	\$404.00	\$133,320.00	\$960.00	\$316,800.00	\$741.00	\$244,530.00	\$950.80	\$313,764.00	\$829.19	\$273,632.70
	17	Q	Upstream Face Cobbles and Chinking Rock - Rock Riffles	TON	120	\$110.00	\$13,200.00	\$170.55	\$20,466.00	\$197.00	\$23,640.00	\$162.10	\$19,452.00	\$145.00	\$17,400.00	\$183.00	\$21,960.00	\$165.00	\$19,800.00	\$215.61	\$25,873.20	\$232.84	\$27,940.80
	18	R	Granular Filter - Bank Stabilization and Storm Sewer Channel	TON	1400	\$104.50	\$146,300.00	\$241.10	\$337,540.00	\$215.00	\$301,000.00	\$234.40	\$328,160.00	\$241.00	\$337,400.00	\$225.00	\$315,000.00	\$143.00	\$200,200.00	\$149.12	\$208,768.00	\$255.63	\$357,882.00
	19	S	Riprap - Bank Stabilization and Storm Sewer Channel	TON	2900	\$132.00	\$382,800.00	\$133.91	\$388,339.00	\$86.00	\$249,400.00	\$142.00	\$411,800.00	\$142.00	\$411,800.00	\$130.00	\$377,000.00	\$131.00	\$379,900.00	\$133.57	\$387,353.00	\$151.41	\$439,089.00
	20	T	J-Hook Boulders	EA	42	\$550.00	\$23,100.00	\$607.19	\$25,501.98	\$627.00	\$26,334.00	\$870.00	\$36,540.00	\$413.00	\$17,346.00	\$1,400.00	\$58,800.00	\$1,320.00	\$55,440.00	\$1,505.24	\$63,220.08	\$843.50	\$35,427.00
	21	U	Fishing Rocks	EA	24	\$880.00	\$21,120.00	\$607.19	\$14,572.56	\$649.00	\$15,576.00	\$912.00	\$21,888.00	\$436.00	\$10,464.00	\$1,300.00	\$31,200.00	\$1,420.00	\$34,080.00	\$1,079.77	\$25,914.48	\$949.17	\$22,780.08
	22	V	Gravel Canoe Launch	EA	2	\$16,500.00	\$33,000.00	\$8,034.21	\$16,068.42	\$4,570.00	\$9,140.00	\$3,790.00	\$7,580.00	\$6,070.00	\$12,140.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$4,990.00	\$9,980.00	\$12,203.43	\$24,406.86	\$8,121.53	\$16,243.06
	23	W	Aggregate Path	LF	1170	\$33.00	\$38,610.00	\$42.01	\$49,151.70	\$13.00	\$15,210.00	\$26.60	\$31,122.00	\$31.70	\$37,089.00	\$31.00	\$36,270.00	\$19.40	\$22,698.00	\$41.56	\$48,625.20	\$24.82	\$29,039.40
	24	X	Pedestrian Bench	EA	3	\$2,750.00	\$8,250.00	\$2,275.50	\$6,826.50	\$3,470.00	\$10,410.00	\$3,745.00	\$11,235.00	\$2,990.00	\$8,970.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$3,610.00	\$10,830.00	\$3,546.00	\$10,638.00	\$2,769.15	\$8,307.45
	25	Y	Trees	EA	60	\$660.00	\$39,600.00	\$688.20	\$41,292.00	\$783.00	\$46,980.00	\$845.00	\$50,700.00	\$888.00	\$53,280.00	\$800.00	\$48,000.00	\$814.00	\$48,840.00	\$800.66	\$48,039.60	\$600.00	\$36,000.00
	26	Z	Shrubs	EA	140	\$88.00	\$12,320.00	\$72.55	\$10,157.00	\$86.00	\$12,040.00	\$93.00	\$13,020.00	\$166.00	\$23,240.00	\$100.00	\$14,000.00	\$89.40	\$12,516.00	\$87.89	\$12,304.60	\$125.00	\$17,500.00
	27	AA	Concrete Pad for Interpretive Panel	EA	1	\$1,650.00	\$1,650.00	\$1,443.00	\$1,443.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$2,650.00	\$2,650.00	\$2,910.00	\$2,910.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$2,820.00	\$2,820.00	\$7,425.21	\$7,425.21	\$1,761.36	\$1,761.36
	28	BB	Site Restoration	LS	1	\$33,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$122,958.03	\$122,958.03	\$98,550.00	\$98,550.00	\$76,250.00	\$76,250.00	\$61,800.00	\$61,800.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$105,600.00	\$105,600.00	\$122,510.43	\$122,510.43	\$167,309.11	\$167,309.11
Base Bid Total:							\$3,588,000.00		\$3,670,635.03		\$3,717,255.00		\$3,836,402.00		\$3,867,644.00		\$3,981,230.00		\$4,102,425.00		\$4,186,955.58		\$5,663,935.38
Alternates																							
	29	ALT	Bituminous Path	LF	1170	\$110.00	\$128,700.00	\$120.85	\$141,394.50	\$88.00	\$102,960.00	\$105.00	\$122,850.00	\$134.00	\$156,780.00	\$138.50	\$162,045.00	\$92.70	\$108,459.00	\$149.12	\$174,470.40	\$78.74	\$92,125.80
Alternates Total:							\$128,700.00		\$141,394.50		\$102,960.00		\$122,850.00		\$156,780.00		\$162,045.00		\$108,459.00		\$174,470.40		\$92,125.80